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1

2

3
Total

1st Period

TSCHERRIG Michael (SUI)

Team Statistics

Period Score SVS TPP PPG SHG

Time

1: 1

1: 4
2: 2
4. 7

ET/Res

6:11

GAME SUMMARY

AUS-ISR4-7(1-1,1-4,2-2)

Spectators  Referee(s) Linesmen

KUNEIKIS Deividas (LTU) , NOWORYTA Rafal (POL)

SOG PIM
12: 7 2: 2
6:13 2
11: 9 4:14
29:29 18:18

01:11: 02:00
00:51 : 08:50
04:00 : 02:16
06:02 : 13:06

N O k-
N P W O

o O o o
o O O o

GK

GK
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Goal

2nd Period

Action

Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Goal

Penalty
Penalty
GK
Goal

3rd Period

Action
Goal

Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Goal

Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
GK

00:00
00:00
02:16
08:07

17:26
18:37

AUS
ISR
AUS
0:1 ISR

18:37 ISR
AUS

Team Type

2 min.

EQ

2 min.
PP1

Time ET/Res Team Type

20:35
21:26

22:03
23:02

25:09
26:10
29:54
30:53

32:51

33:20
36:03
37:54
37:54

21:26 ISR
2:1 AUS

23:02 AUS
2:2 ISR

27:09
28:10
30:53
2:3 ISR

35:20
37:54

2 min.
PP1

2 min.

Time ET/Res Team Type

41:45

46:41
49:40

50:12
50:28

51:02

53:48
53:48
57:15
60:00

2:6 ISR

AUS
AUS

AUS
3:7 ISR

AUS

56:48 ISR
60:00 ISR
59:15 ISR

AUS

EQ

2 min.

2 min.

10 min.

2 min.

20 TETREAULT A
20 WERNERR
18 WEILAND N

8 REVNIAGA M

11 AHARONOVICHT

14 STEVENT

No Name
8 REVNIAGA M
13 WOOD F

- Team penalty
8 REVNIAGA M

6 RUCKJ
15 RYET
14 STEVENT
22 AVRAHAM M

2 VALEEVE

23 SHUMAK L
17 FLANAGAN D

1 WOODLANDS S
24 HALPERTY

No Name
8 REVNIAGA M

11 BRUNTJ
6 RUCKJ

18 WEILAND N
8 REVNIAGA M

13 WOOD F
23 HOFFMAN D

23 HOFFMAN D
10 MERKULOV D

(©)

@

(©)

4)

@
@

@

®)

@

(6)
4)

- High Sticking
8 SILLATO A
17 FLANAGAN D

- Hooking
8 SILLATO A
14 STEVENT

- Too Many Men / Served by: 21 WARDLAW A

22 AVRAHAM M

11 AHARONOVICH T
- Slashing
- Tripping

- Unsportsmanlike Conduct

8 REVNIAGA M
11 AHARONOVICH T
9 MOSTOVOY |
13 LONKRY D
- Hooking
- Cross-Checking
- Goalkeeper in
23 HOFFMAN D

11 AHARONOVICH T
9 MOSTOVOY |
- Tripping
14 STEVENT

- Kneeing
22 AVRAHAM M
9 MOSTOVOY |
6 RUCK J
14 STEVEN T

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in
- Tripping
22 AVRAHAM M

Onlce AUS 20
ISR 20

Onlce AUS 20
ISR 20

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Onlce AUS 20
ISR 20

Onlce AUS 20
ISR 20

Onlce AUS 20
ISR 20
Onlce AUS 20
ISR 20

5 6131417
6 8111522

7 8131417
8 92223

7 8111314
2 92124

6 71317
2 8 91122

7101113

8 9112223
811172324
2 9101213

20 TETREAULT A - Goalkeeper out

Onlce AUS 20
ISR 20

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

7 81011
711132324

*

Onlce AUS 11015171921

ISR 20

Onlce AUS 1
ISR 20

Onlce AUS 1
ISR 20
Onlce AUS 1
ISR 20

8 9112223

5 6131417
6 8 91121

7 81124

2 8 91122
610131417
4 9151921

- Checking to the Head and Neck Area / Served by: 14 ROM O

- Misconduct
- Tripping

1 WOODLANDS S - Goalkeeper
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2018 WINTER SPORTS PALACE ICE HOCKEY

> € IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

x4
S wWonts. THU 25 JAN 2018 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 7
R P START TIME 13:00 / END TIME 15:08

Division Il

Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
out
GK 60:00 ISR 20 WERNER R - Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper Records

Team : AUS - Australia Team : ISR - Israel
No Name SOG SVS MIP No Name SOG SVS MIP
20 TETREAULT Alex 18 13 3754 20 WERNER Raz 29 25 60:00
1 WOODLANDS Sebastian 11 9 22:.06 1 REISINGER Yehonatan

Game Statistics
Team : AUS (green)
Head Coach : PETRIE Andrew

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name (€] A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
5D HALEY Jacob 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
6 F RUCK Jakob (BP) 1 1 2 2 4 6 -2 40.00 0 0 1 1 +1
13 F WOOD Findlay 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 100.00 1 1 2 4 +1
14 F STEVEN Thomas 1 3 4 2 0 0 0 0.00 3 1 4 8 +1
17 D FLANAGAN Darcy +A 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 1 3 -1
7D KUBARA Bayley +C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 2 4 0
8 F SILLATO Aiden +A 0 2 2 0 21 8 13 72.41 3 1 0 4 -1
11 F BRUNT Jordon 0 0 0 2 0 2 -2 0.00 0 1 0 1 -1
23 F SHUMAK Lachlan 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
24 D TRIPP Lachlan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
10 D KILIWNIK Thomas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 0
15 F RYE Timothy 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0 2 -1
18 F WEILAND Nicholas 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
19 F LEWIS Jayden 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 100.00 0 0 1 1 -1
12 F FODOR Julian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
16 F RANSOME Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
21 F WARDLAW Alexander 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 100.00 0 0 0 0 -1
1 GK WOODLANDS Sebastian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK TETREAULT Alex 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 4 7 11 16 31 15 16 67.39 12 6 11 29

Team : ISR (white)
Head Coach : EISLER Derek Shots on Goal

No Pos Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
7D LAvon Shahar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
8 F REVNIAGA Mark +C (BP) 4 1 5 2 9 16 -7 36.00 2 5 2 9 +1
11 D AHARONOVICH Tomer +A 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 +1
22 F AVRAHAM Marom 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 2 2 5 +2
23 D HOFFMAN Dan 0 1 1 12 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 +1
4 D KOZEV Denis +A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
9D MOSTOVOY ltay 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
15 F MARZIKO Daniel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 0
19 F TAMIR Gal 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
21 F KAPULKIN Ariel 0 0 0 0 5 6 -1 45.45 0 0 1 1 -2
2D VALEEV Egor 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1 2 +1
6 D ZILBER Daniil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
12 F BACHINSKI Maxim 0 0 0 0 1 5 -4 16.67 0 0 0 0 +1
13 F LONKRY Daniel 0 1 1 0 0 1 -1 0.00 1 1 0 2 +1
24 F HALPERT Yuval 1 0 1 0 0 1 -1 0.00 1 1 2 4 0
10 F MERKULQV Daniel 0 0 0 2 0 1 -1 0.00 1 1 0 2 +1
14 F ROM Or 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 0
1 GK REISINGER Yehonatan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK WERNER Raz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 7 12 19 18 15 31 -16 32.61 7 13 9 29
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START TIME 13:00 / END TIME 15:08

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 7

ICE HOCKEY

LEGEND
(G) Goals in tournament * does not count for Plus/minus  +/-  Plus/minus net +A  Assistant captain
+C Captain A Assists D Defence EQ Equal strength
ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward FO- Face-offs lost FO% Face-offs won as percentage
FO+ Face-offs won FO+/- Face-offs net G Goals GK Goalkeeper
MIP Minutes in play (GK) No Jersey number OT Overtime P Points
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position PP1 Power play - 1 player PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals SOG  Shots on goal SVS Saves TPP Time on power play
TS Total shots
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